## AMENDMENTS TO LB 931

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2047)

Introduced by Harms, 48.

1	1. On page 12, line 22; page 15, line 2; page 21, line 4;
2	page 24, line 12; page 25, line 25; page 28, line 25; page 30, line
3	12; and page 32, line 24, before "community" insert " <u>or</u> ".
4	2. On page 12, line 23; page 15, line 3; page 21, line
5	5; page 24, lines 12 through 13; page 25, line 26; page 28, lines
6	25 through 26; page 30, lines 12 through 13; and page 32, lines 24
7	through 25, strike "or junior college," and show as stricken.
8	3. On page 17, line 21, before "community" insert " <u>or</u> "
9	and strike "or junior college," and show as stricken.
10	4. On page 25, line 3, before "community" insert " <u>or</u> "; in
11	lines 3 through 4 strike ", or junior college;", show as stricken,
12	and insert an underscored semicolon; in line 7 before "community"
13	insert " <u>or</u> "; and in line 8 strike ", or junior college" and show as
14	stricken.

-1-